
CLAYTON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS AGENDA 
 

All meetings are in the Supervisors Office, 600 Gunder Rd NE, Elkader, Iowa, unless otherwise stated.  The 

board meets on Monday from 9 AM to 4 PM.  Non-scheduled time is spent in workshops or available for public 

comment limited to 10 minutes per individual.  

                                               

Monday, January 15, 2018 

   9:00 AM Budget Workshop 

 10:00 AM  Approval of Minutes 

  Consider FY 18 Secondary Roads Construction Program Amendment 

 10:15 AM Carson Eggland, Helping Services of Northeast Iowa: Update and funding request (15 min) 

 10:30 AM Nancy Yelden: Budget discussion (30 min)  

 11:00 AM Public Hearing: Consider to repeal and replace Class C Road Ordinance 

     

Wednesday, January 17, 2018 

   9:00 AM Budget Workshop 

 10:00 AM  Union Contract discussion with John Anderson 

   1:00 PM Conservation: Budget discussion 

 

Monday, January 22, 2018 

   9:00 AM Budget Workshop 

 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 

 11:30 AM David Boss & Trisha Wilkens: Northeast Iowa Community Action Annual Report & Funding  

   Request 

   1:30 PM Safety Meeting 

 

Monday, January 29, 2018 

 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

 10:30 AM Nikki Brevig: Riverview Center funding request (15 min)  

 10:45 AM Ryan Roach: Prairie Valley Technologies telephone system bid (15 min) 

 

Wednesday, January 31, 2018 

   9:00 AM Budget Workshop 

 

Monday, February 5, 2018 

 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 

 

Monday, February 12, 2018 

 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

 

Monday, February 19, 2018 – NO MEETING 

 

Wednesday, February 21, 2018 

 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 

 

Monday, February 26, 2018 

 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

 

 

Monday, March 5, 2018 



 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 

 

Monday, March 12, 2018 

 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

 

Monday, March 19, 2018 

 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 

 

 

   


